

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

The Group recorded a revenue of HK\$990,713,000 for the six months ended 30 June 2017 (Six months ended 30 June 2016: HK\$689,473,000).

Profit attributable to owners of the Company for the six months ended 30 June 2017 amounted to HK\$15,190,000 (Six months ended 30 June 2016: HK\$12,108,000).

The Board has resolved to declare an interim dividend of HK1 cent per share (Six months ended 30 June 2016: HK0.5 cent).